
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

M M2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED FURY 1 Last start Masters winner PPK, 14/10/2023, R9, M M2/1/2P. Ray 532470 15/01831M 4M 5M 5P 2MD18/03/2019

 2 ZIPPING HEAT Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R6, M M2/2/1B. Smith 538794 17/01867M 1Y 7P 8P 1PD11/10/2019

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R8, Y M2/2/1B. Williamson 535622 11/0705Y 7P 8P 4P 7MB27/06/2019

 4 ELECTRIC LADY Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R10, P M3/2D. Ashton 537766 9/01358P 3P 5Y 8Y 3YB24/09/2019

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R6, M M3/1M. Holgate 528123 9/01216M 4P 6P 2P 8PB01/10/2018

 6 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R9, P M3/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/090(BDN)P 4P 7P 5M 8MB17/07/2018

 7 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2023, R4, P M3/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/0747P 6M 8M 8Y 2YD12/04/2019

 8 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R4, M M3/2B. Williamson 535626 4/0625M 7P 7P 7P 7PD27/06/2019

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 October 2023 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASH SHANNON Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y M/1T. Fink 551752 0/01382Y 2Y (FEL)P 3P (FEL)PB24/11/2020

 2 FINAL SYMPHONY Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/01083Y 3Y 5P 3P 5PB09/12/2020

 3 ORSON VICTORY 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y M/1L. Polidano 551847 0/0623Y 6P 6Y 8Y 7PD30/11/2020

 4 JUST PEBBLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Bradley 570581 0/0917P 3P 5P 3PB29/12/2021

 5 SOUL'S WARNING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/06/2023, R1, Y M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0845P 8P 2Y 4Y 4YD07/09/2020

 6 ANJO STORM First start M/1J. Grief 550792 0/00B23/10/2020

 7 SHANE First start M/1J. Hill 565082 0/00D28/10/2021

 8 DANTE'S INFERNO First start M/1D. Maniaci 551291 0/00D17/11/2020

 9 ASTON NAXXAR Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bell 573663 0/0258PD09/03/2022

 10 SLINGING SHOTS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0765P 4P 5P 3P 6YD16/11/2021

 11 RICH'S DELIGHT 3 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0686Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 7PB22/11/2020

 12 VINNY'S CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 553147 0/0648P 4P 7P 3P 7PB03/01/2021

 13 HEY ZEUS Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Maniaci 551289 0/0628P 7P 8P 2P 6PD17/11/2020

 14 LONG TALL SAMMY Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R1, Y M/1P. Williams 536804 0/0525Y 5YD11/05/2019

 15 QUAY BALE Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/0528P 6Y 6P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 16 ZIPPING SYBIL Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0506Y 7Y 6Y 7P 4YB19/06/2020

 17 DOONSIDE PADDY Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Keller 567583 0/0464Y 6Y 8YD12/01/2022

 18 AUSSIE LADY Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0385Y 8P 8P 8P 7PB05/04/2020

 19 HEATER SCREAMER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0386Y 7Y 7P 8PB25/05/2021

 20 FOUR FAST FEET Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Bradley 560873 0/0357P 7PB11/07/2021

 21 CHAPPO Weighted points score RIC, 24/04/2023, R4, P M/1R. Polidano 553151 0/0338P 8P 6PD03/01/2021

 22 FORMULA ANGEL Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/0337Y 8Y 7PB09/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y MX 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WARAMI ZEPHYR Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 1/01061Y 5P 2P 4P 5YB05/07/2021

 2 MISS ZIVA 1 Last start Country winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Zarb 568037 1/01261Y 2Y 5P 4P 2PB19/01/2022

 3 WESTSIDE YOGI Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Williamson 545294 1/01206Y 2Y 5P 5P 3PD06/04/2020

 4 OH CRIKEY Weighted points score TEM, 18/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/01086P 6P 8P 2P 4PD25/11/2021

 5 CALCRAFT BALE Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Newham 553206 1/0807P 4Y 6P (FEL)Y 6PB05/01/2021

 6 NITRAM BLUE ROAN Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 558224 1/0785Y 1Y 7P 4P 7YD02/02/2021

 7 BINSTEAD IZZY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0725P 5P 6P 8P 7PB14/11/2020

 8 ASTRO DICE Weighted points score TEM, 18/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0667P 5P 6P 8P 7PD14/06/2020

 9 ROMAN WOLF 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0722Y 5P 7P 5P 7PD06/08/2021

 10 BYE BYE BILLY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1K. Lambos 565845 0/0984Y 3Y 4P 4P 3PD01/12/2021

 11 GREAT NORTH Weighted points score MAT, 23/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0928P 4P 2P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 12 SOUL'S WARNING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0845P 8P 2Y 4Y 4YD07/09/2020

 13 SLINGING SHOTS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0765P 4P 5P 3P 6YD16/11/2021

 14 LADY SIF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2023, R2, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0747P 5P 5P 3P 4PB18/04/2021

 15 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0686Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 7PB22/11/2020

 16 ORSON VICTORY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y M/1L. Polidano 551847 0/0623Y 6P 6Y 8Y 7PD30/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R10, P 1/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/121047P 6P 8Y 7P 3PD13/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2023, R11, P 2/1/1B. Smith 546469 11/102315P 6P 3P 7P 1PB07/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Holgate 543629 8/71803P 5P 1P 5P 4PB02/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG INDI 2 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R8, Y 3/1/1T. O'Regan 543525 6/5737Y 8P 5P 5P 8PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK MAC Last start placegetter PPK, 14/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2W. Bradley 560876 3/21832Y 5P 6P 5P 1PD11/07/2021

 2 SPEEDY GROVE Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1R. Stewart 539672 4/21392Y 4Y 3P 4P 7PD03/12/2019

 3 WICKED FURY 2 Dropping in grade RIS, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2P. Ray 532470 15/91831M 4M 5M 5P 2MD18/03/2019

 4 SKI SLOPE Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1M. Newham 558053 4/31635P 3P 4P 1P 4YD22/03/2021

 5 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Morton 540631 3/21117P 6P 4P 2P 6PB23/12/2019

 6 DARK AMBER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R7, Y 4/1/1E. Micallef 550619 3/1985Y 6Y 6P 3P 6PB14/10/2020

 7 OREANA BALE Weighted points score BAL, 28/08/2023, R12 4/1/2T. O'Regan 553115 3/1758P 6P 6P 6P 4PB30/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA VICTOR Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Newham 560976 2/11421Y 1Y 3P 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 2 TORNADO TOMMY 2 Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/3P. Withers 542634 3/21301Y 5Y 8P 2P 4PD12/11/2019

 3 MISS ZIVA 2 Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Zarb 568037 1/01261Y 2Y 5P 4P 2PB19/01/2022

 4 MISS CLARA Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Gale 552291 1/01051Y 5YB09/12/2020

 5 MARLEY TO EXCEL Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3L. Polidano 539596 2/1851Y 6Y 6P 7P 7YD30/11/2019

 6 SIMPLE GAME Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Gale 552290 2/11113Y 4Y 6P 3P 5YD09/12/2020

 7 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R8, Y 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41113Y 4Y 2Y 6P 7PD25/01/2020

 8 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/2B. Williamson 550614 3/21092Y 2Y 5P 8P 5PD17/10/2020

 9 KISSIN' COCO Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3P. Withers 542631 2/1982Y 1Y 8Y 7Y 7PB12/11/2019

 10 BEVAN BALE 2 Last start Country winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/32151Y 1Y 8P 3P 1YD25/09/2020

 11 PEYTON'S PEACH 1 Dropping in grade RIS, 30/09/2023, R5, Y 5/1S. Gittoes 549931 5/4744P 6P 8Y 5P 8PD17/09/2020

 12 AVA DEE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4A. Zarb 563970 2/01632Y 4Y 8P 1P 2PB22/10/2021

 13 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R6, M 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81216M 4P 6P 2P 8PB01/10/2018

 14 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Erwin 549775 2/11155Y 3Y 4P 7P 3PD12/09/2020

 15 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/1M. Bretherton 545781 4/31087Y 1Y 2Y 7P 7PB22/02/2020

 16 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R4, M 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/1983M 4M 4M 7Y 6YD15/05/2018

 17 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/2G. Erwin 541392 4/3986Y 1Y 5P 6P 6PB13/01/2020

 18 ELITE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/1942P 5Y 6Y 5Y 7PB12/09/2020

 19 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Gilbert 551533 4/3817P 4Y 3Y 4Y 8PB07/09/2020

 20 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R2, P 5/4P. Williams 534280 1/0787P 1Y 6Y 4Y 8PB11/05/2019

 21 ALASKA GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 557815 2/1764P 5Y 8Y 3Y 8PB03/01/2021

 22 FEDERAL RED Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Polidano 550299 1/0755P 7P 7P 7P 4PD04/09/2020

 23 HARPER'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/1716P 5P 7Y 8P 4PD17/09/2020

 24 CITY GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 26/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Erwin 542157 2/1668P 8P 4P 5Y 6PB01/02/2020

 25 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score BUL, 10/10/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0637P 7P 8Y 5P 6PD03/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FINAL INNINGS 1 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Stewart 552289 2/1587Y 7Y 8P 6P 5PB09/12/2020

 27 PACEY MACEY Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Brennen 565017 1/0538P 4Y 8P 8P 7PB26/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOWERING GEM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2023, R11, P 3/1/2B. Smith 546469 11/02315P 6P 3P 7P 1PB07/03/2020

 2 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 13/01047P 6P 8Y 7P 3PD13/01/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG INDI 1 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R8, Y 3/1/2T. O'Regan 543525 6/0737Y 8P 5P 5P 8PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Dropping in grade LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 4/1/2P. Withers 521018 6/4983M 4M 4M 7Y 6YD15/05/2018

 2 OUR TURN Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Gittoes 553339 5/21593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD03/11/2020

 3 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/31226P 4Y 6P 2Y 1YD17/12/2019

 4 DARK AMBER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 14/10/2023, R7, Y 4/1/1E. Micallef 550619 3/1985Y 6Y 6P 3P 6PB14/10/2020

 5 PEYTON'S PEACH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Gittoes 549931 5/0744P 6P 8Y 5P 8PD17/09/2020

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 25 October 2023 - 06:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BEVAN BALE 1 Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/1T. O'Regan 549879 7/32151Y 1Y 8P 3P 1YD25/09/2020

 2 WARAMI STAR Last start winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, Y 5/3S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 2/11191Y 8P 8Y 1P 3PD07/09/2021

 3 AVA DEE 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4A. Zarb 563970 2/11632Y 4Y 8P 1P 2PB22/10/2021

 4 TORNADO TOMMY 1 Last start Country winner PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Withers 542634 3/01301Y 5Y 8P 2P 4PD12/11/2019

 5 SPEEDY SONIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/01505P 6P 8P 2P 1PB24/03/2021

 6 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R5, Y 5/4B. Williamson 550614 3/01092Y 2Y 5P 8P 5PD17/10/2020

 7 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/3M. Bretherton 542268 4/11024Y 3Y 8P 3Y 6PD03/02/2020

 8 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R4, M 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 2/1992M 5M 4M 6M 6MD27/05/2019

 9 ELITE CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/0942P 5Y 6Y 5Y 7PB12/09/2020

 10 ALASKA GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 2/0764P 5Y 8Y 3Y 8PB03/01/2021

 11 BINSTEAD IZZY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0725P 5P 6P 8P 7PB14/11/2020

 12 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/0716P 5P 7Y 8P 4PD17/09/2020

 13 FINAL INNINGS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Stewart 552289 2/0587Y 7Y 8P 6P 5PB09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROMAN WOLF 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0722Y 5P 7P 5P 7PD06/08/2021

 2 BYE BYE BILLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 14/10/2023, R4, Y M/1K. Lambos 565845 0/0984Y 3Y 4P 4P 3PD01/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPEEDY SONIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/01505P 6P 8P 2P 1PB24/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R3, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0686Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 7PB22/11/2020
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